Employer Name

22nd Century Technologies, Inc.
Abbott Energy, Inc.

Adirondack Cabling, Inc.

All Phase Cable, Lic

Amaha Electrical Inc

Arcon Electric

Aucore Electrical Lic

B & D Industries, Inc.

BW Electrical Services, LLC
Baptist Health Nursing & Rehab Ctr, Inc.
Beken Contracting Services, Lic
Black & Mcdonald

Blue Ivey Electric

Bott Brothers Electric,Inc.
Brownell Electric Corp.

Bullock Utilities Inc.

Burbank Electrical Contractor, Inc.
Canale Electric Corp.

Carey Electric, Inc.

Choice Electric

City Of Schenectady

Ckm Electrical Services, Inc.
Control Network Communications, Inc.
Crosby Brownlie, Inc.

Current Electrical Systems, Inc
Current Electric & Power, Llc
Dade Electric, Inc.

Distributed Energy Electric, Llc
DLC Electric, Llc

Donald R.Mackey

Dynamic Electrical Systems, Lic
E-J Electric Installation Co.

East Empire Electric, Inc.
Eistertz Electric, Inc

Electric Concepts, Llc

Empire Electric NY, Llc

Finch Paper, Llc

Flemington Instrumentation
Flex Electric Llc

Fogg Security

Ge - Consumer Services

George J. Martin & Son, Inc

Gill Technical

Graves Electrical Contracting
Great Electric Group, LLC

Gross Electric, Inc.

Grounded Electric Services, Llc
Harold R. Clune, Inc.

Hawkeye, Lic

High Country Line Construction, Inc.
High Voltage Maintenance Corporation
HIw Electric, Llc

Hmt, Inc

Hour Electric Co., Inc.

Ideal Wiring Solutions, Inc.
Industrial Power & Lighting Corp
Integrity Electrical Service &
Irving Tissue, Inc.

J & R Electric & Alarm, Inc.

J. Givoo Consultants Inc.

J. Hall, Ltd

J. Mcbain Electric, Inc.

J. Nolan Electric Corp

Jeff Moore Electrical Contracting
Jme Electric, Lic

K & J Electric Co.,Inc.

K M Kelly Inc.

Kasselman Electric Co., Inc.

KIf Services, Llc

Koval Contracting, Llc

Lacorte Companies, Inc.

Lb Electric Company, Lic

Lydall Thermal/Acoustical, Inc.
M W Controls, Llc

M. Scher & Son, Inc.

Michels Corporation

Monolith Solar Assoc.

Newport News Ship Builders
Nfrastructure Technologies, Inc.
Northern Pioneer Contractors Inc
Northwild Systems

Norton Co.-Saint Gobain
O'Keefe Electric

Oneida Electrical Contractors, Inc.
Paolozzi And Rml Electric Llc
Pembrook Electric Co., Inc.
Precision Electrical Contractors
Rath Electric Inc

Riggs Distler & Company, Inc.
Roth & Rau - Ortner, Usa, Inc.
Rozell East, Inc.

S & B Contracting Inc

S & L Electric, Inc.

S'S & K Electric, Llc
Schenectady Hardware & Electric
Schupp's Line Construction, Inc.
Shocker Electric

Sigda Electric

Skidmore College

Slt Electrical, Llc

Stilsing Electric Inc

Stone Creek Electric, Llc

T & J Electrical Assoc., Lic
Taconic Telephone Corporation
Tech Electric Contractors, Lic
Stark Technologies

The New York Racing Assoc.
Upstate Electric Lic

Weydman Electric, Inc.
Wiltshire Renewable Energy Systems, Llc

Contact
Harman Singh

David Womer (518-452-0124)

Terry Ambrosino (518-782-7400)

Michael Wojtowicz

Carol A. Bott (518-283-4366)

Michael A. Carey (518-283-5431)
Maryann Alli, Ext. 5362 (518-382-5199)
Clyde Lounsbury (518-588-7600)
Harold Armstrong (518-862-9121)
Jason Berggren (518-399-4087)
Darrick Rickard

Margaret(Peggy) Cioffi (518-326-8130)

Adam Reiter

Geoff Rousselle (518-233-1000)
Amber Robinson
Dennis Gazaille (518-793-2541)

Rick Brimmer (518-449-1407)

Michael Gori
Joseph Gross

Brian Clune (518-885-6199)

Jeffrey Haas

Tracy Podnorszki (518-681-3462)

Jason Nolan (518-423-3075)

Catherine Knapp (518-793-0098)
Arthur Ahlman (508-892-8117)

Eileen Lacorte (518-286-6000)

Tammy Rocque (518-880-1043)

Scott Flynn (518-462-5544)

Beth Morris (518-884-3876)

Lester Pembrook (518-464-1996)
Thomas J. Laporte (412-481-9750)

Michael Lewis (518-928-7449)

Michelle (518-346-2369)
Janice Olmstead (518-464-9005)

Amanda Sigda

Joseph Sestito (518-406-3046)

Mike Lentz (716-692-7667)

Address

220 Davidson Avenue, Suite 118
P O Box 5905, 1425 Central Avenue
10 Petra Lane

45 A Suncrest Drive

1217 Loudon Road

8 Railroad Avenue

46 Menand Road

9720 Bell Se

239 Homestead Rd., Unit 2
297 North Ballston Ave.

725 Erie Blvd. West

6518 Fremont Road

404 McChesney Avenue Ext., Apt 25-7
50 Haig Avenue

126 East Road

111 Main Street, P. O. Box 216
3 Van Buren Road

62 Gifford Avenue

P O Box 325

1600 Altamont Avenue, Unit 2
Jay Street, Room 105

216 Elk Street

16 Jupiter Lane, Suite 7

100 Nassau Street

4011 Amsterdam Road

160 Windy Hill Road

425 High Street

2323 State Route 149

479 State Route 40

P O Box 314

4 Saratoga Drive

46-41 Vernon Blvd.

110 Martin Road

21 Huckleberry Lane

P.O. Box 5473

P.O. Box 13082

1 Glen Street

Po Box 298

2431 3rd Avenue

751 County Line Road

1 River Road, Bldg #5, 1 East
164 Columbia Turnpike
POBox3

126 Dumbarton Drive

687 Eastline Road

27 Silver Circle

34 2nd Avenue

30 Prospect Street

100 Marcus Blvd., Suite 1
131 N. State Street #8A
5100 Energy Drive

203 Stewart Lane

P. 0. Box 1957

30 East Street, P.O. Box 325
90 Saw Mill Road

60 Depot Street

P.0.Box 120

1 Eddy Street

1 Brick Avenue

410 Holly Glen Drive

56 Central Avenue

2742 6Th Avenue

612 Ashgrove Road

303 Columbia Street

164 Antlers Road

11 Walnut Street

P O Box 275

279 Broadway, P.O. Box 984
187 Reservoir Road

110 Button Road

630 7th Avenue

120 Route 9W North

68 George Street

1717 South Old Post Road
136 No. Lake Avenue

817 West Main Street, P O Box 128
444 Washington Street
4101 Washington Avenue

5 Enterprise Ave.

6992 Austin Road

Dba State Electrical Const., 1110 Central Avenue
2600 10th Avenue

2 Frances Drive

5630 Horatio Street

281A Camp Road

42 Old Karner Road

2403 Sidney Street, Suite 125
3525 Roosevelt Hwy

4 Esterbrook Lane

8410 South 700 East

45 Casey Road

42 Old Karner Road

5313 State Hwy 56

133 Hidley Road

P.O. Box 338

P. 0. Box 13655

247 Ridge Road

205 Highland Road

815 North Broadway

P O Box 133

500 South Street, P O Box 27
2076 Route 23B

5 Fairchild Square, Suite A

1 Taconic Place

570 Hudson River Road

12 E Commerce Drive
Facility Mgr's Office, 267 Union Ave
8 Woods Edge Lane

747 Young Street

47 Brunswick Road

City
Somerset
Albany
Albany
Waterford
Cohoes
Albany
Menands
Albuquerque
Hillsborough
Scotia
Syracuse
East Syracuse
Troy
Wynantskill
Fort Edward
Ravena
Scotia
Poughkeepsie
Wynantskill
Schenectady
Schenectady
Albany
Albany
Rochester
Glenville
Schenectady
Athol

Fort Ann
Troy

Valatie
Schenectady
Long Island City
W Coxsackie
Albany
Clifton Park
Albany
Glens Falls
Ringoes
Watervliet
Queensbury
Schenectady
Rensselaer
Saratoga Springs
Delmar
Ballston Spa
Queensbury
Troy
Ballston Spa
Hauppauge
Morgan
Dayton
Delanson
Cicero

Fort Edward
East Berne
Buffalo
Rexford

Fort Edward
Binghamton
Cherry Hill
Ravena
Troy
Cambridge
Cohoes

Fort Johnson
Glens Falls
Rochdale
Albany

Fort Edward
Waterford
Troy
Haverstraw
Green Island
Castleton
Albany
Brownsville
Rensselaer
Newport News
Clifton Park
Glenfield
Albany
Watervliet
Albany

Utica
Clayville
Albany
Pittsburgh
Hamlin
Cherry Hill
Sandy
Queensbury
Albany
Colton
Wynantskill
Schenectady
Albany
Schodack Landing
Greenville
Saratoga Springs
Warnerville
Rensselaer
South Cairo
Clifton Park
Chatham
Waterford
Ballston Spa
Saratoga
West Sand Lake
Tonawanda
Troy

State Zip

NJ 08873
NY 12205
NY 12205
NY 12188
NY 12047
NY 12205
NY 12204
NM 87123
NJ 08844
NY 12302
NY 13204
NY 13057
NY 12180
NY 12198
NY 12828
NY 12143
NY 12302
NY 12601
NY 12198
NY 12303
NY 12305
NY 12210
NY 12205
NY 14605
NY 12302
NY 12306
NY 12810
NY 12827
NY 12182
NY 12184
NY 12302
NY 11101
NY 12192
NY 12205
NY 12065
NY 12212
NY 12801
NJ 08551
NY 12189
NY 12804
NY 12345
NY 12144
NY 12866
NY 12054
NY 12020
NY 12804
NY 12180
NY 12020
NY 11788
ut 84050
OH 45414
NY 12053
NY 13039
NY 12828
NY 12059
NY 14206
NY 12148
NY 12828
NY 13901
NJ 08034
NY 12143
NY 12180
NY 12816
NY 12047
NY 12070
NY 12801
MA 01542
NY 12201
NY 12828
NY 12188
NY 12182
NY 10927
NY 12183
NY 12033
NY 12206
Wi 53006
NY 12144
VA 23607
NY 12065
NY 13343
NY 12205
NY 12189
NY 12205
NY 13502
NY 13322
NY 12205
PA 15203
NY 14464
NJ 08003
ut 84070
NY 12804
NY 12205
NY 13625
NY 12198
NY 12301
NY 12212
NY 12156
NY 12083
NY 12866
NY 12187
NY 12144
NY 12482
NY 12065
NY 12037
NY 12188
NY 12020
NY 12866
NY 12196
NY 14150
NY 12180

Phone Number
888-998-7284
866-252-3739
518-452-0124
518-313-9744
518-782-7400
518-459-1128
518-928-6791
505-299-4464
908-281-0660

315-701-0747
315-898-8752
518-379-8280
518-283-4366
518-747-4715
518-756-2104
518-399-8429
845-452-7705
518-283-5431
518-952-0228
518-382-5199
518-588-7600
518-862-9121
585-325-1290
518-399-4087
518-301-0938

518-796-3270
518-326-8130

518-653-7776
718-786-9400
518-591-9619
518-526-4202
518-233-1000
518-945-0500
518-793-2541
908-782-4229
518-449-1407
518-708-6298
732-416-9421
518-477-7577
518-410-4325
518-439-0352
518-421-7664
518-792-0216
518-237-2363
518-885-6199
631-447-3100
801-829-4047
937-278-0811
845-901-6808
315-699-5563
518-747-4144
518-365-7899
716-854-1811
518-382-0875
518-747-4151
607-772-6799
856-482-0543
518-756-8530
518-272-9376
518-423-3075

518-866-1942
518-793-0098
508-892-8117
518-465-4795

518-383-0866
518-286-6000

518-273-6320
518-810-8922
518-462-5544
920-583-1365
518-444-2044
757-688-4262
518-664-3899
315-376-2877
518-915-1461
518-266-2290
518-928-7936
315-733-1311
315-259-4059
518-464-1996
412-481-9750
585-469-1655
856-433-6000
801-748-0476
518-793-2634
518-862-9583
315-262-2631
518-421-5531
518-346-2369
518-464-9005
518-858-7035
518-935-3855
518-580-5835

518-463-4451
518-947-8796
518-406-3046
518-392-1596
518-266-1300
518-885-4444
518-584-6200
518-805-7245
716-692-7667
518-687-0135




